
Greenville ISD Campus Behavior Coordinators 
Campus Name Email 

L.P. Waters Early Childhood Center Laura Cordova cordoval@greenvilleisd.com 
Bowie Elementary Idol Mallard mallardi@greenvilleisd.com 
Carver Elementary Oluwabunmi Hart harto@greenvilleisd.com 
Lamar Elementary Emma Cook cooke@greenvilleisd.com 
STEM @ Crockett Yanelda Murrillo murilloy@greenvilleisd.com 
Travis/Sixth Grade Center Chip Gregory gregoryc@greenvilleisd.com 
Greenville Middle School Orlando Champion championo@greenvilleisd.com 
New Horizons High School Mark Loya loyam@greenvilleisd.com 
Greenville High School Amos Williams williamsal@greenvilleisd.com 


